	22/03/2001 - ASS. REC. B3	REF: CS AIGI9011301 / R1+d 3 Special Instruction:	ì
,	Burreupr :_		
menny	From (Person	on): Hor. Yinml of AlG Date/Time: 24/6/19	
	Estimated Co	Cost: Date time. Japon 1	
	OD (IF)W	WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	
	To Inspect V	Vehicle No: XE 2357Y Insured: SMG6395E	1.5
	at Workshop		1420
	of	Choong Henry Tel: 6302 1999 - 38222	10
	Policy No:	30/2 3/2 63021797 300	
	Sum Insured:	Claim No: 284956418059003	
	Make of Veh	Excess:	
	(Client's Record	DOA 32/5/2016	
		/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	
	Date/Time:	1012 PACE 14 HERS H.O.D. Endorsement:	
	Date/Time,	1017mm 35/6/16 Person Contacted: Wene Vehicle IN OUT	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction Islands (
		SMG 6395E: NA /AIG19009027/24 D.O.A: 22/65/2019	
	nn.	185 TY : NA ATG 900907 T 24 D C A : 22 T 2	
	3H -	not ready estimate	
	to the		
		Final vepair cost \$3632 96 (Ped: 610,440: 140%)	
	F	Anal vepair cost \$3633.96 (Red: 610.44; 14°6)	

From: Hor, Yinrul	
To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)	
Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chai Sent: 6/24/2019 5:12:16 PM	n, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, T
Attachments: image001.emz	
U:	
Hi,	vehicle in vehicle in solene only anguene all of 5.40 pm. agreed Do Ds. amongs on 26/
Please refer to the enclosed request from Vision Law LLC.	1012ma 25/6/19
Claim no : 2899564180SG003	1017018
Case Owner : Lee Ming Yao	vehicle in
	Wans only anguend
If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Kindly assist to assign MOHAMMED RASUL as Single Joint Expert as requested.	you've division one
and the state of t	cult of 5.40 pm.
Thanks & Regards,	Janual Do De
Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)	agreed by Ds
AIG	1, 1, 20 2()
Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Yinrul.Hor@aiq.com www.aiq.sq	amoje on 201
Transport of Contract	U .
	to call volene
From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]	1 00 al Co with but
Sent: Monday, June 24, 2019 4:46 PM	"They just finalise with one serveyor then
To: Hor, Yinrul	SUVERAL
Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Fan, Winnie-LW; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin Subject: [EXTERNAL] PER PREPARE INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVENCE OUR INSURED VI	; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VE	EHICLE SMG6395E AND XE2357Y ON 22/05/2019
Importance: High	
This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.	
Our Ref: XE 2357 Y(YL)	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Dear Sir/Madam,	
We refer to your email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of	of Surveyors.
Our client confirmed appointment of MOHAMMED RASUL-LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD as the Single	le Joint Expert for this matter.
Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:	
The sale of the time said vehicle can be inspected at:	
CHOON HENG LOGISTICS PTE LTD	
1 TUAS AVENUE 20 SINGAPORE 638832	
Contact: Ms. Jolene @ 6302 1999 (Please call before going)	
If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening S.	aturday Suaday or Dublic Holiday the cold wastabas will
without further reference to you.	activity, Surious of Public Horiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter
Thank you.	
Regards,	
Elaine Toh →	
Vision Law LLC Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)	
Fax: 65356802	
VE 2257 V. D. Free Look	
cc: XE 2357 Y – By Email only	
From: Hor, Yinrul [mailto:Yinrul.Hor@aig.com]	
Sent: Monday, 24 June, 2019 4:16 PM	
To: Elaine Toh Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Fan, Winnie-LW; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Cl	han Yoke Shi: Lim Sheng Yang: Mithonsingh Asshwaaniaathaur: Subsamasian
Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin	
Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMG6395E	AND XE2357Y ON 22/05/2019
This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the	
attachment.	
这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。	
นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้	
N) NTRLEGEM! RUBNEI ENNRI I MEDITHER HELLE LITTER OF THE	

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - XE2357Y vs SMG6395E (OI) on D.O.A.: 22/05/2019

เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨 부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka

Click here by 2019-07-01 16:15 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

IMPORIANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Io: Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com
Cc: Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com ,Winnie-LW,Fan@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramanlam@aig.com ,Wahxin.Tong@aig.com ,Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMG6395E AND XE2357Y ON 22/05/2019
Date: Thu, 20 Jun 2019 08:10:28 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: XE 2357 Y (YL)

Our Reference

: 2899564180SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd				
AIG In House Surveyor					
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services				
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services				
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services				
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd				
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Ng You Han					
Soon HanXin (Gary)					
Chow Bo Xiong					
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)					
Kalvin Ang					
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Claire Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto AIG Yinrul.Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: 'Lily,Tan@aig.com'; 'Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com'; 'Baljit.Kaur@aig.com'; 'Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'Imran.Ishak@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'Imran.Ishak@aig.com'; 'Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'NoorMa 'ShengYang.Lim@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'yokeshi.chan@aig.com'; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE REPAIR SURVEY --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE 2357 Y & SMG 6395 E ON 22.05.2019 ALONG ADMIRALTY ROAD WEST AT ABOUT 1230 HOURS

Importance: Hinh From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com] Cc: 'LIIY, l'an@aig.com'; 'Andy-SY, Fong@aig.com'; 'Baljit, Kaur@aig.com'; 'Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'Imran.Ishak@a'shengYang.Lim@aig.com'; 'Andy-SY, Fong@aig.com'; 'Baljit, Kaur@aig.com'; 'Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'Imran.Ishak@a'shengYang.Lim@aig.com'; 'NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com'; 'Imran.Ishak@a'shengYang.Lim@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'yokeshi.chan@aig.com'; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur'shengyang.Lim@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'yokeshi.chan@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'yokeshi.chan@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'Yokeshi.chan@aig.com'; 'Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com'; 'Syazairdina Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2019 3:43 PM

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments. Importance: High

Our Ref: XE 2357 Y (YL)

We are instructed by CHOON HENG LOGISTICS PTE LTD to notify you of a road traffic accident on 22.05.2019 ALONG ADMIRALTY ROAD WEST AT ABOUT 1230 HOURS involving our client's vehicle registration number XE 2357 Y and vehicle registration number SMG 6395 E driven by vou/vour insured at the material time We are instructed by <u>CHOON HENG LOGISTICS PTE LTD</u> to notify you of a road traffic accident on 22.05.2019 ALONG ADMIRALTY ROAD WEST our client's vehicle registration number XE 2357 Y and vehicle registration number SMG 6395 E driven by you/your insured at the material time. WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir/Madam,

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you. our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Regards, Elaine Toh Vision Law LLC Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)

Fax: 65356802 XE 2357 Y - BY EMAIL

VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 2001/21146F1
Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMEK:
The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received the email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received the email of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received the email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received the email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form

any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from er transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email eyetem

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.



Business Reg No: 201500892N

Quotation

To	: Chaon Hanni L. L. L.				
Attention	: Choon Heng Logistics Pte Ltd : Mr. Dickson Poh	Our Ref	: W/Q/19/0063		
Tel	: +65 94898856	Quoted By	: Htoo		
Fax	: +65 6863 3101	Date	: 14-Jun-19		
Subject	:XE2357Y Accident Repair	Page	: 1 of 1		
Ne are pleased to such at 5 th		RO	10		

e are pleased to quote the followings of the above mentioned repair.

۸.	FARIS	1 2000				
No	Description	04				
1	Grille Coa	Qty		Jnit Price		Amount
2	Bumper bracket ? (a)	1	\$	827.00	\$	827.00
	Lamp bracket ? (Re/		\$	1,949.10	\$	1,949.10
	Front Bumper assy will knock and use back		\$	428.30	\$	428.30
	will knock and use back	1	\$	(=)	\$	+20.30

B. JOB SCOPE 1 (Repair)

Removal and replacement of new grille Panel beating and spray painting of bumper and rhd headlamp cover panel Dismantle and fix back for all accident parts

\$

Waiting for approval!!!

Labour and parts total GST @ 7% Balance Due

4,244,40 297.11 4,541.51

NOTE: Waiting for Approval

Terms: 30 Days It has been a great pleasure to be of service to you. I hope the quotation is favourable and reply by return fax duly signed. Please contact me should you have any query.

Customer Stamp / Signature / Date

Ephraim Engineering Pte Ltd

Remark

This quotation is only an enstimated quotation and should additional work be found necessary during the course of repair, extra meterial and labour costs would be charged accordingly for which you shall be informed prior to action taken.

of 30% labour price will be charged should you decide not to proceed with the repair LKK Auto Consultants bange notify nal quotation. the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1 Tuas Avenue 20 Singapore 638832 I: (65) 6302 1998 Fax: (65) 6863 3101

Reservey before paint